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5| XHAA 2 B IEH (M) (M) "%
1| 58238 | AVYLHK(BA%) 10683MD1/2 HEMRE 5341| 544,659
2 | 6A278 | #AVIUHK(6A5) 10218MMD1/2 REWRE 5,109 539,550
3| 7TA238 | AVIAK(TAS) 9517TAD1/2 BEHARE 4,758 534,792
4 | 8A298 | AVYUAL(BAS) 10,158MD1/2 AERRE 5079 529,713
5| 98168 | #HVYLHK(9AS) 5250MD1/2 REFEE 2,625 527,088
6 [ 10A318 | AVYUHK(0AS) 10821MD1/2 AEHEE 5410 521,678
7 (11A198 | AVILKRU1AS) 5002MD1/2 BEMEE 2,501| 519,177
8 | 12278 | AVI AKX (12A%) 13473MD1/2 HEHARE 6,736 512,441
9 | 1A198 | AVYUHK(1A%) 5983MD1/2 BEREE 2,991| 509,450
10| 2A98 | AVYLHR(2A%) 5698MD1/2 BEHRRE 2,849| 506,601
11| 3A288 | AVYUHK(BAS) 10319 MD1/2 HEHREE 5159 501,442
12| sg9m g%sﬂﬁ (8/7HF . 8/8RM. 8/HBIWT) | o rem 105,280| 396,162
13| 7RA198 | mEfZkY7 ASHI{EE (8,60088) R 88,236| 307,926
14| 7RA168 | HE&Y7 A SHEHTAH (3,0008) IEHRE 9,072| 298,854
15| 7A168 | HEEZKLY7 ASHEHAK (2,0008) RiR%E 6,048 292,806
16 | 7A168 | MiEZkY7 ASHEHAHK (1,3008) LB 3,931| 288,875
18| 7A22H ?zﬂﬁifzﬁzﬁo’:z)ﬂ% R 8,200| 198,669
19 9A168 | I7YIRLU IR BEERE 5,788 192,881
20| 3228 | I7YvIRAUIIVERA BRMERE 5,896/ 186,985
21| 5A318 | LASAKIE(BAS) BEHBAR 930 186,055
22| 5A318 | HEHEGBGAD) BRBAR 3,400 182,655
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23| 6H30H | EEHE(6AR) BHEAR 3,400| 179,255
24| 7A318 | HEEHE(7TAD) AHBAR 3,400 175855
25| 8A318 | FEHE(BAR) EHBAR 3,400| 172,455
26 | 9A308 | FSEHFE(OAS) EHEAR 3,400| 169,055
27| 10A31H | HEHE(10AL) BAHBAL 3,400 165,655
28 | 11A308 | HEHEC(1AS) BHEAR 3,400| 162,255
29| 12A318 | wEHEO2A9) BEHBAR 3,400/ 158,855
30| 1A318 | HEHEACAD) BHEAR 3,400| 155455
31| 2A298 | HSEHE(2AS) EHEAR 3,400 152,055
32| 3A318 | FSEHE(BAM) BHBAR 3,400 148,655
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